
4 & 5
07:50
08:00
08:01
08:05
08:07
08:30

15:20
15:38
15:42
15:45
15:47
15:50

Station Road Kelvedon CO5 9NP                                                                                      01376 570150

A12 Interchange 

Thurstable School 
One Stop / Railway Tavern Pub Kelvedon
Institute Kelvedon
Post Office Kelvedon
London Road Kelvedon

No Service on other days of the week, Public Holidays or December 25, 26, January 1

Flagfinders CTB Ltd

267 Coggeshall Road Braintree CM7 9EF                                                                        01376 320501

Kelvedon - Thurstable School 4,5
Monday to Friday 

A12 Interchange 
London Road Kelvedon
Post Office Kelvedon
Institute Kelvedon
One Stop / Railway Tavern Pub Kelvedon
Thurstable School 


