



Kelvedon - Thurstable School

Monday to Friday

	4 & 5
A12 Interchange	07:50
London Road Kelvedon	08:00
Post Office Kelvedon	08:01
Institute Kelvedon	08:05
One Stop / Railway Tavern Pub Kelvedon	08:07
Thurstable School	08:30

Thurstable School	15:20
One Stop / Railway Tavern Pub Kelvedon	15:38
Institute Kelvedon	15:42
Post Office Kelvedon	15:45
London Road Kelvedon	15:47
A12 Interchange	15:50

No Service on other days of the week, Public Holidays or December 25, 26, January 1

Flagfinders CTB Ltd

267 Coggeshall Road Braintree CM7 9EF	01376 32050
Station Road Kelvedon CO5 9NP	01376 57015